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Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Ledn Eurocup
RACE 1

Paul Ricard 5.842 m.
CLASSIFICATION 04/06/2016
Clas. N° Entrant Nat. Driver Nat. Team Laps Total Time _Km/h. _Gap Best Time _Km/h.
1 10 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Niels Langeveld NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT 11 25'34.562  150.756 2  2'18.275 152.097
2 1 PCR SPORT ESP Mikel Azcona Troyas ESP PCR SPORT 11 25'36.537 150.562 1"975 2 2'17.872 152.542
3 5 WOLF-POWERRACING GBR Alexander Morgan GBR WOLF-POWER RACING 11 25'41.092 150.117 6"530 3  2'18.731 151.597
4 3 JULIEN BRICHE FRA Julien Briché FRA JULIEN BRICHE 11 25'44.621  149.774 10"059 3  2'18.616 151.723
5 34 STIAN PAULSEN RACING NOR Stian Paulsen NOR STIAN PAULSEN RACING 11 25'48.358  149.412 13"796 2  2'18.102 152.288
6 20 PCR SPORT PRT Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga PRT PCR SPORT 11 25'54.459  148.826 19"897 2  2'19.507 150.754
7 50 NELSON LUKES FRA Nelson Lukes FRA NELSON LUKES 11 26'01.626  148.143 27'064 2  2'20.520 149.667
8 4 WOLF-POWER RACING GBR Lucas Orrock GBR WOLF-POWER RACING 11 26'01.895 148.117 27"333 3  2'20.204 150.005
9 21 MARIE BAUS-COPPENS FRA Marie Baus - Coppens FRA MARIE BAUS-COPPENS 11 26'02.083  148.100 27"521 5  2'20.821 149.348
10 99 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Maurits Sandberg NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT 11 26'03.873 147930 29"311 2 2'20.928 149.234
NOT CLASSIFIED
11 44 BAPORO MOTORSPORT ARG Facundo Della Motta ARG BAPORO MOTORSPORT 7 16'31.494  148.482 4 Lap. 3 2'20.265 149.940
12 9 LUCILE CYPRIANO FRA Lucile Cypriano FRA LUCILE CYPRIANO 7 16'43.544  146.699 4 Lap. 3 2'20.401 149.794
Fastest lap Mikel Azcona Troyas 2'17.872 152.542 Km/h.
Published at:............cccoeeeeivieeennnen. Track Status DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:
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SEAT LEON

EUU~ROoOCLI—
Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Lebdn Eurocup
RACE 1
(PaulRicard __ 5842m]
LAP ANALYSIS 04/06/2016
Number 1 3 4 5 9
Lap Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed
12-1 0'40.808 | 0'40.808 | 138.285 0'42.596 | 0'42.596 | 148.149 0'43.951 | 0'43.951 | 155.173 0'41.895 | 0'41.895 | 141.177 0'43.674 | 0'43.674 | 153.628
12-2 1'22.184 0'41.376 1'24.915 0'42.319 1'26.441 0'42.490 1'23.840 0'41.945 1'25.790 0'42.116
12-3 2'21.130 | 0'58.946 2'23.519 | 0'58.604 2'25.782 | 0'59.341 2'22.314 | 058.474 2'25.448 | 0'59.658
22-1 0'38.141 0'38.141 223.603 0'39.022 0'39.022 224.533 0'39.633 0'39.633 225.001 0'38.700 0'38.700 225.000 0'39.465 0'39.465 220.409
22-2 1'19.797 | 0'41.656 120.759 | 0'41.737 1'22.019 | 0'42.386 1'20.571 | 0'41.871 1'21.635 | 0'42.170
22-3 2'17.872 0'58.075 2'19.173 0'58.414 2'21.515 0'59.496 2'18.899 0'58.328 2'20.789 0'59.154
3?-1 0'38.475 | 038.475 | 222.681 0'38.473 | 0'38.473 | 223.603 0'39.097 | 0'39.097 | 225.001 0'38.569 | 0'38.569 | 224.067 0'38.919 | 0'38.919 | 221.766
3-2 1'20.088 0'41.613 1'20.133 0'41.660 1'21.185 0'42.088 1'20.314 0'41.745 1'21.244 0'42.325
3-3 2'18.415 | 0'58.327 2'18.616 | 0'58.483 2'20.204 | 0'59.019 2'18.731 | 058.417 2'20.401 | 0'59.157
43-1 0'38.439 0'38.439 223.141 0'38.688 0'38.688 223.141 0'39.189 0'39.189 225.470 0'38.395 0'38.395 224.067 0'38.883 0'38.883 222.681
42-2 1'20.383 | 0'41.944 1'20.601 | 0'41.913 1'21.623 | 0'42.434 1'20.285 | 0'41.890 1'21.330 | 0'42.447
42-3 2'18.779 | 058.396 2'19.511 | 0'58.910 2'21.008 | 0'59.385 2'19.006 | 0'58.721 2'20.807 | 0'59.477
52-1 0'38.548 | 0'38.548 | 223.141 0'39.092 | 0'39.092 | 223.141 0'39.052 | 0'39.052 | 225.470 0'39.291 | 0'39.291 | 225.000 0'39.167 | 0'39.167 | 222.223
52-2 1'20.387 0'41.839 1'20.825 0'41.733 1'21.295 0'42.243 1'21.419 0'42.128 1'21.719 0'42.552
52-3 2'19.000 [ 0'58.613 2'19.777 | 0'58.952 2'20.758 | 0'59.463 2'20.203 | 0'58.784 2'21.331 | 0'59.612
62-1 0'38.774 0'38.774 223.603 0'39.247 0'39.247 224.533 0'39.156 0'39.156 226.891 0'38.841 0'38.841 222.223 0'39.212 0'39.212 223.141
62 -2 1'21.039 | 0'42.265 121.313 | 0'42.066 1'22.456 | 0'43.300 1'21.008 | 0'42.167 1'22.970 | 0'43.758
62-3 2'20.050 | 059.011 2'20.492 | 0'59.179 2'22.387 | 059.931 2'19.824 | 0'58.816 2'23.599 [ 1'00.629
-1 0'38.872 | 0'38.872 | 224.067 0'38.910 | 0'38.910 | 222.223 0'39.505 | 0'39.505 | 224.067 0'38.777 | 038.777 | 221.766 0'39.258 | 0'39.258 | 225.001
7?-2 1'20.838 0'41.966 1'20.930 0'42.020 1'21.826 0'42.321 1'21.071 0'42.294 1'22.021 0'42.763
72-3 2'19.696 | 0'58.858 2'19.746 | 0'58.816 2'21.228 | 0'59.402 2'19.884 | 0'58.813 2'31.169 | 1'09.148 PIT
8-1 0'38.786 | 0'38.786 | 223.141 0'38.969 | 0'38.969 | 223.141 0'39.067 | 0'39.067 | 224.067 0'38.904 | 0'38.904 | 223.141
82-2 1'20.941 | 0'42.155 1'20.969 | 0'42.000 1'21.495 | 0'42.428 1'21.063 | 0'42.159
82-3 2'20.088 | 059.147 2'20.100 [ 0'59.131 2'21.059 | 0'59.564 2'19.881 | 0'58.818
92-1 0'38.844 | 038.844 | 222.223 0'38.787 | 0'38.787 | 223.141 0'39.237 | 0'39.237 | 222.681 0'38.947 | 0'38.947 | 222.223
92-2 1'20.919 0'42.075 1'21.008 0'42.221 1'21.802 0'42.565 1'21.312 0'42.365
92-3 2'20.328 | 059.409 2'20.470 | 0'59.462 2'21.355 | 0'59.553 2'20.349 | 059.037
102 -1 0'38.808 0'38.808 223.141 0'39.249 0'39.249 221.766 0'39.243 0'39.243 224.067 0'39.123 0'39.123 222.223
102-2 || 1'20.995 | 0'42.187 121.742 | 0'42.493 1'22.182 | 0'42.939 121.477 | 042.354
102 -3 2'20.215 0'59.220 2'21.540 0'59.798 2'22.240 1'00.058 2'20.822 0'59.345
112-1 | 0'38.758 | 0'38.758 | 223.603 0'39.335 | 0'39.335 | 221.312 0'40.246 | 0'40.246 | 223.141 0'39.162 | 0'39.162 | 222.681
112-2 1'20.913 0'42.155 1'21.878 0'42.543 1'23.380 0'43.134 1'21.600 0'42.438
112-3 |[ 2720.964 | 1'00.051 2'21.677 | 0'59.799 2'24.359 | 1'00.979 2'21.179 | 059.579
Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
0'38.141 | 0'38.141 0'38.473 | 0'38.473 0'39.052 | 0'39.052 0'38.395 | 0'38.395 0'38.883 | 0'38.883
1'19.517 | 0'41.376 1'20.133 | 0'41.660 1'21.140 | 0'42.088 1'20.140 | 0'41.745 1'20.999 | 0'42.116
2'17.592 | 058.075 2'18.547 | 0'58.414 2'20.159 | 059.019 2'18.468 | 0'58.328 2'20.153 | 0'59.154
Ideal Best Lap
0'38.141 | 0'38.141
1'19.517 0'41.376
2'17.379 | 057.862
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SEAT LEON

EUU~R2OCLI~—
Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Lebdn Eurocup
RACE 1
(PaulRicard ___ 5.842m)
LAP ANALYSIS 04/06/2016
Number 10 20 21 34 44
Lap Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed
12-1 0'39.985 | 0'39.985 | 135.509 0'43.221 | 0'43.221 | 146.541 0'44.383 | 0'44.383 | 156.296 0'41.505 | 0'41.505 | 144.001 0'42.923 | 042.923 | 144.967
12-2 1'21.920 0'41.935 1'25.437 0'42.216 1'26.725 0'42.342 1'23.506 0'42.001 1'25.550 0'42.627
12-3 2'19.782 | 057.862 2'24.596 | 0'59.159 2'26.481 | 0'59.756 2'21.650 | 0'58.144 2'25.274 | 0'59.724
22-1 0'38.313 0'38.313 221.312 0'38.645 0'38.645 223.141 0'39.361 0'39.361 226.416 0'38.382 0'38.382 222.223 0'39.819 0'39.819 224.067
22-2 1'20.246 | 0'41.933 1'20.318 | 0'41.673 1'21.662 | 0'42.301 1'19.985 | 0'41.603 1'22.264 | 0'42.445
22-3 2'18.275 0'58.029 2'19.507 0'59.189 2'21.235 0'59.573 2'18.102 0'58.117 2'21.349 0'59.085
3?-1 0'38.436 | 0'38.436 | 221.312 0'38.986 | 0'38.986 | 224.533 0'39.318 | 0'39.318 | 222.681 0'38.468 | 0'38.468 | 222.681 0'38.966 | 0'38.966 | 223.603
32-2 1'20.500 0'42.064 1'21.055 0'42.069 1'21.397 0'42.079 1'20.264 0'41.796 1'21.270 0'42.304
3-3 2'18.598 | 0'58.098 2'19.890 | 0'58.835 2'21.160 | 0'59.763 2'18.866 | 0'58.602 2'20.265 | 0'58.995
43-1 0'38.548 0'38.548 222.223 0'38.737 0'38.737 222.223 0'39.410 0'39.410 223.141 0'38.818 0'38.818 222.223 0'39.543 0'39.543 222.681
42-2 1'20.712 | 0'42.164 1'20.991 | 0'42.254 1'21.963 | 0'42.553 1'20.791 | 0'41.973 1'21.919 | 0'42.376
42-3 2'18.745 | 0'58.033 2'19.949 | 0'58.958 2'21.637 | 059.674 2'19.935 | 059.144 2'20.916 | 0'58.997
52-1 0'38.562 | 0'38.562 | 220.859 0'38.939 | 0'38.939 | 222.681 0'39.077 | 0'39.077 | 223.603 0'40.023 | 0'40.023 | 218.624 0'39.138 | 0'39.138 | 225.470
52-2 1'20.782 0'42.220 1'21.012 0'42.073 1'21.395 0'42.318 1'22.498 0'42.475 1'21.706 0'42.568
52-3 2'19.276 | 0'58.494 2'20.589 | 059.577 2'20.821 | 0'59.426 2'21.624 | 059.126 2'21.197 | 0'59.491
62-1 0'38.627 0'38.627 221.312 0'39.119 0'39.119 222.223 0'39.242 0'39.242 225.000 0'40.108 0'40.108 221.766 0'39.061 0'39.061 225.000
62-2 1'21.244 | 042.617 121.312 | 042.193 1'21.705 | 0'42.463 1'22.563 | 0'42.455 1'22.168 | 0'43.107
62-3 2'20.135 0'58.891 2'20.565 0'59.253 2'21.202 0'59.497 2'21.792 0'59.229 2'21.544 0'59.376
-1 0'38.635 | 0'38.635 | 221.312 0'38.819 | 0'38.819 | 222.681 0'39.355 | 0'39.355 | 222.681 0'38.935 | 0'38.935 | 221.766 0'38.958 | 0'38.958 | 222.223
7?-2 1'20.989 0'42.354 1'21.128 0'42.309 1'22.028 0'42.673 1'21.127 0'42.192 1'21.562 0'42.604
72-3 2'19.506 | 0'58.517 2'20.945 | 0'59.817 2'21.552 | 0'59.524 2'20.271 | 059.144 2'20.949 | 0'59.387
8-1 0'38.899 | 0'38.899 | 220.859 0'39.333 | 0'39.333 | 222.223 0'39.219 | 0'39.219 | 225.942 0'38.966 | 0'38.966 | 221.766 0'38.815 | 0'38.815 | 220.859
82-2 1'21.314 | 0'42.415 121.916 | 0'42.583 1'21.705 | 0'42.486 1'21.319 | 0'42.353 1'23.724 | 0'44.909
82-3 2'19.943 0'58.629 2'21.453 0'59.537 2'21.200 0'59.495 2'21.521 1'00.202
92-1 0'38.992 | 038.992 | 221.312 0'38.939 | 0'38.939 | 221.312 0'38.989 | 0'38.989 | 224.533 0'39.054 | 0'39.054 | 220.859
92-2 1'21.315 0'42.323 1'21.436 0'42.497 1'21.288 0'42.299 1'21.285 0'42.231
92-3 2'20.184 | 0'58.869 2'21.407 | 0'59.971 2'20.823 | 0'59.535 2'21.397 | 1'00.112
102-1 | 038.872 | 0'38.872 | 220.859 0'39.175 | 0'39.175 | 221.312 0'38.966 | 0'38.966 | 225.000 0'38.962 | 0'38.962 | 219.513
102-2 || 1'21.038 | 0'42.166 121.627 | 0'42.452 1'21.694 | 042.728 121.402 | 0'42.440
102-3 |[ 2'19.909 | 0'58.871 2'22.762 | 1'01.135 2'22.035 | 1'00.341 2'21.308 | 0'59.906
112-1 | 0'39.090 | 0'39.090 | 222.223 0'39.375 | 0'39.375 | 221.766 0'39.939 | 0'39.939 | 224.067 0'39.240 | 0'39.240 | 219.513
112-2 1'21.287 0'42.197 1'22.070 0'42.695 1'23.140 0'43.201 1'21.572 0'42.332
112-3 || 2720.209 | 0'58.922 2'22.796 | 1'00.726 2'23.937 | 1'00.797 2'21.892 | 1'00.320
Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
0'38.313 | 0'38.313 0'38.645 | 0'38.645 0'38.966 | 0'38.966 0'38.382 | 0'38.382 0'38.815 | 0'38.815
1'20.246 | 0'41.933 1'20.318 | 0'41.673 1'21.045 | 0'42.079 1'19.985 | 0'41.603 1'21.119 | 0'42.304
2'18.108 | 057.862 2'19.153 | 0'58.835 2'20.471 | 0'59.426 2'18.102 | 0'58.117 2'20.114 | 0'58.995
Ideal Best Lap
0'38.141 | 0'38.141
1'19.517 0'41.376
2'17.379 | 057.862
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Paul Ricard

5.842 m.

Circuit Paul Ricard

SEAT LEON
EUUROC LI/

SEAT Lebdn Eurocup

RACE 1

LAP ANALYSIS

Number 50 99
Lap Lap Time Partial Speed Lap Time Partial Speed
12-1 0'42.473 | 042.473 | 149.172 0'45.775 | 0'45.775 | 155.396
12-2 1'24.505 0'42.032 1'28.628 0'42.853
12-3 2'23.141 | 0'58.636 2'28.785 | 1'00.157
22-1 0'39.360 0'39.360 224.067 0'39.162 0'39.162 222.223
22-2 1'21.534 | 042.174 1'21.472 | 042.310
22-3 2'20.520 | 058.986 2'20.928 | 0'59.456
3?-1 0'39.193 | 039.193 | 223.603 0'39.278 | 0'39.278 | 222.223
32-2 1'22.163 0'42.970 1'21.598 0'42.320
3-3 2'21.234 | 059.071 2'20.994 | 0'59.396
43-1 0'39.093 0'39.093 222.681 0'39.179 0'39.179 221.766
42-2 1'21.622 | 0'42.529 1'21.753 | 0'42.574
42-3 2'20.595 | 0'58.973 2'21.080 | 0'59.327
52-1 0'39.171 | 039.171 | 222.681 0'39.197 | 0'39.197 | 223.141
52-2 1'21.633 0'42.462 1'21.615 0'42.418
52-3 2'20.941 | 0'59.308 2'21.272 | 0'59.657
62-1 0'39.452 | 0'39.452 | 222.681 0'39.150 | 0'39.150 | 223.603
62-2 1'21.968 | 0'42.516 1'21.595 | 0'42.445
62-3 2'21.400 | 0'59.432 2'20.939 | 0'59.344
-1 0'39.384 | 039.384 | 222.223 0'38.969 | 0'38.969 | 224.067
7?-2 1'22.294 0'42.910 1'21.229 0'42.260
72-3 2'21.759 | 0'59.465 2'21.746 | 1'00.517
8-1 0'39.622 | 0'39.622 | 221.766 0'39.482 | 0'39.482 | 223.603
82-2 1'22.413 | 042.791 1'21.965 | 0'42.483
82-3 2'21.914 | 0'59.501 2'21.562 | 0'59.597
92-1 0'39.513 | 0'39.513 | 221.766 0'39.476 | 0'39.476 | 220.859
92-2 1'22.541 0'43.028 1'22.070 0'42.594
92-3 2'22.984 | 1'00.443 2'21.769 | 0'59.699
102-1 |f 0'39.659 | 0'39.659 | 219.960 0'39.604 | 0'39.604 | 221.766
102-2 | 122.789 | 0'43.130 1'22.129 | 0'42.525
102 -3 2'22.801 1'00.012 2'21.924 0'59.795
112-1 | 040.312 | 040.312 | 221.312 0'39.651 | 0'39.651 | 223.141
112-2 1'23.436 0'43.124 1'22.692 0'43.041
112-3 || 224.337 | 1'00.901 2'22.874 | 1'00.182
Ideal Lap Ideal Lap

0'39.093 | 0'39.093 0'38.969 | 0'38.969

1'21.125 | 0'42.032 1'21.229 | 0'42.260

2'19.761 | 0'58.636 2'20.556 | 0'59.327

Ideal Best Lap

0'38.141 | 0'38.141

1'19.517 0'41.376

2'17.379 | 057.862

TSRO 3 COCRA i D)
G — ConcutTRat PAUL RICARD

EBDWO0 Y
S INMOTORSPORT

04/06/2016

INTFRNATION AL
SeRiEs

VA



Sector - 1

Q
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1 Mikel Azcona Troyas
10 Niels Langeveld

34 Stian Paulsen

5 Alexander Morgan

3 Julien Briché

20 Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga
44 Facundo Della Motta
9 Lucile Cypriano

21 Marie Baus - Coppens
99 Maurits Sandberg

4 Lucas Orrock

50 Nelson Lukes
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SEAT LEON

EUU~LO0OC LI

Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Leon Eurocup
RACE 1

Best Sectors Results

Sector - 3

Sector - 2
Time N° Driver Time
38.141 1 Mikel Azcona Troyas 41.376
38.313 34 Stian Paulsen 41.603
38.382 3 Julien Briché 41.660
38.395 20 Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga 41.673
38.473 5 Alexander Morgan 41.745
38.645 10 Niels Langeveld 41.933
38.815 50 Nelson Lukes 42.032
38.883 21 Marie Baus - Coppens 42.079
38.966 4 Lucas Orrock 42.088
38.969 9 Lucile Cypriano 42.116
39.052 99 Maurits Sandberg 42.260
39.093 44 Facundo Della Motta 42.304

CeCA DY

CIRCUIT

PAUL RICARD

10 Niels Langeveld

1 Mikel Azcona Troyas
34 Stian Paulsen

5 Alexander Morgan

3 Julien Briché

50 Nelson Lukes

20 Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga
44 Facundo Della Motta
4 Lucas Orrock

9 Lucile Cypriano

99 Maurits Sandberg

21 Marie Baus - Coppens

Time

Ord. N° Driver

57.862
58.075
58.117
58.328
58.414
58.636
58.835
58.995
59.019
59.154
59.327
59.426
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Ideal Lap vs Best Lap
Ideal Lap Best Lap Ord.

04/06/2016

Mikel Azcona Troyas
Stian Paulsen

Niels Langeveld
Alexander Morgan
Julien Briché
Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga
Nelson Lukes
Facundo Della Motta
Lucile Cypriano

Lucas Orrock

Marie Baus - Coppens
Maurits Sandberg

FFSA!

2'17.592
2'18.102
2'18.108
2'18.468
2'18.547
2'19.153
2'19.761
2'20.114
2'20.153
2'20.159
2'20.471
2'20.556
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2'17.872
2'18.102
2'18.275
2'18.731
2'18.616
2'19.507
2'20.520
2'20.265
2'20.401
2'20.204
2'20.821
2'20.928
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Paul Ricard

Entrant

WOLF-POWER RACING
MARIE BAUS-COPPENS
BAPORO MOTORSPORT
WOLF-POWER RACING
LUCILE CYPRIANO
JULIEN BRICHE

PCR SPORT

PCR SPORT

NELSON LUKES
BAPORO MOTORSPORT
STIAN PAULSEN RACING
BAPORO MOTORSPORT

Nat.

GBR
FRA
ARG
GBR
FRA
FRA
PRT
ESP
FRA
NLD
NOR
NLD

SEAT LEON
EUUR0OC0L)—

Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Leon Eurocup

RACE 1

BEST TOP SPEEDS

Driver

Lucas Orrock

Marie Baus - Coppens
Facundo Della Motta
Alexander Morgan
Lucile Cypriano

Julien Briché
Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga
Mikel Azcona Troyas
Nelson Lukes

Maurits Sandberg
Stian Paulsen

Niels Langeveld

).

CIRCUIT

Top 1
Nat. Team Km/h
GBR 226.891
FRA 226.415
ARG 225.470
GBR 225.000
FRA 225.000
FRA 224.532
PRT 224.532
ESP 224.066
FRA 224.066
NLD 224.066
NOR 222.680
NLD 222.222

PAUL RICARD

—
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225.470
225.941
225.000
225.000
223.140
224.532
223.140
223.602
223.602
223.602
222.222
222.222
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Top 3 Top 4
Km/h  Lap  Km/h
225470 5  225.000
225.000 6  225.000
224.066 2  223.602
224.066 3 224.066
222.680 4  222.222
223.602 3 223.140
222680 5  222.680
223602 6  223.602
222680 4  222.680
223.602 8  223.140
222222 4 221.766
221.311 7  221.311

225.000
224.532
222.680
223.140
221.766
223.140
222.222
223.140
222.680
223.140
221.766
221.311
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04/06/2016

Avg.
225.566

225.378
224.164
224.255
222.962
223.790
223.051
223.603
223.142
223.510
222.131
221.676
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Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Ledn Eurocup

RACE 1
Paul Ricard 5.842 m.
FASTEST LAP SEQUENCE 04/06/2016
Time of Day Session Time  _N° Entrant Nat. Driver Nat. Time Km/h Lap
14:16'59.414 2'19.782 10 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Niels Langeveld NLD 2'19.782 150.457 1
14:19'17.814 4'38.057 10 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Niels Langeveld NLD 2'18.275 152.097 2
14:19'18.724 4'39.002 1 PCR SPORT ESP Mikel Azcona Troyas ESP 2'17.872 152.541 2

: . P S @B WOMEN
GTSPORT Siw. /) INMOTORSPORT
_— CeCA PAUL RICARD Sg——"




Paul Ricard 5.842 m.

Ord.

N° Entrant

1 4 WOLF-POWER RACING
2 21 MARIE BAUS-COPPENS
3 44 BAPORO MOTORSPORT
4 9 LUCILE CYPRIANO

5 1 PCRSPORT

6 5 WOLF-POWER RACING
7 3 JULIEN BRICHE

8 20 PCR SPORT

9 50 NELSON LUKES

10 99 BAPORO MOTORSPORT
11 10 BAPORO MOTORSPORT
12 34 STIAN PAULSEN RACING

SEAT LEON
EUUR2F00C00—

Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Ledn Eurocup
RACE 1

EVENT MAXIMUM SPEED

Nat. Driver Nat. Team

GBR Lucas Orrock GBR WOLF-POWER RACING
FRA Marie Baus - Coppens FRA MARIE BAUS-COPPENS
ARG Facundo Della Motta ARG BAPORO MOTORSPORT
FRA Lucile Cypriano FRA LUCILE CYPRIANO

ESP Mikel Azcona Troyas ESP PCR SPORT

GBR Alexander Morgan GBR WOLF-POWER RACING
FRA Julien Briché FRA JULIEN BRICHE

PRT Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga PRT PCR SPORT

FRA Nelson Lukes FRA NELSON LUKES

NLD Maurits Sandberg NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT
NLD Niels Langeveld NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT
NOR Stian Paulsen NOR STIAN PAULSEN RACING

ClRCUIT ﬁ IN MOTORSPORT
PAUL RICARD %’

Km/h
226.891
226.416
225.470
225.001
225.000
225.000
224.533
224.533
224.067
224.067
223.603
222.681
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Session

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

Free Practice 1
RACE 1

RACE 1

RACE 1

Free Practice 2
RACE 1
Qualifying
RACE 1
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SEAT LEON
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o & Circuit Paul Ricard
s SEAT Ledn Eurocup
RACE 1
(PaulRicard  5842m
LAP CHART 04/06/2016
Drder Start GAP /LT 12 GAP /LT 22 GAP /LT 32 GAP /LT 42 GAP/LT 52 GAP /LT 62 GAP /LT 72 GAP /LT 82 GAP /LT 92 GAP /LT 102 GAP /LT 112 GAP /LT
10 10 2'16.260 10 2'19.782 10 2'18.275 10 2'18.598 10 2'18.745 10 2'19.276 10 2'20.135 10 2'19.506 10 2'19.943 10 2'20.184 10 2'19.909 10 2'20.209
201 obme| 1 sma| 1 smer| 1 swms| 1 zam| 1 GS| 1 seos| 1 weese| 1 owow| 1 wass| 1 swms | sooees
| 5 sioro| 34 sires| 34 siam| 34 siew| 34 zisow| D zzomm rigans risa0s 210,340 2oz sovama
2034 ,iom| 5 smas| 5 siew| 5 ierm| 5 swows| 34 smems| 3 swawr| 3 ziovas| 3 rma| 3 zmowr| 3 miss| 3 smen
5| 44 00| 50 smim| 3 sioarm| 3 sioew| 3 zien| 3 ziapm| 34 ave| 34 amon| 34 smen| 34 amiser| 34 aoias| 34 soiew
6| 20 ,urem| 3 smere| 50 s | 20 aiome | 20 sdsew| 20 zosw| 20 aaoses| 20 azoess| 20 soiass| 20 amiaor| 20 sopves| 20 smaras
7| 3 siees| 20 souses| 20 siaeor| 5O a;izas| 5O snses| 5O aznoer| 50 Tora | 50 amirea| 50 sziois| 50 sooges| 50 oopent| 50 soamr
8| 50 uroes| 44 smora| 9 soorwr| 9 awouon| 9 zvoser| 9 zovan| 44 mvow| A4 aavess| 4 amioss| 4 amas| 4 dea| 4 soesms
| 9 supise| 9 somas| 4 oo | 44 swoms| 44 swown| 44 amaer| 4 amee| 4 amwe| 21 %is | 21 ohcam| 21 oorom| 21 soser
190 21 ofoses| 4 amrm| 4 mows| 4 amoses| 4 amvoos| 4 amorss| 9 amvsse| 21 soera]| 99 soresr| 99 spives| 99 szrena| 99 smens
19 4 siges| 21 omam| 21 aage| 21 205 | 21 aaiem| 21 smeen| 21 aoites| 99 Lhivas
122) 99 5| 99 soaye| 99 smom| 99 szoses] 99 mice| 99 mom| 99  smos NORNNSIE
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SEAT LEON
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Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Ledn Eurocup

RACE 1
Paul Ricard 5.842m.
GRAPHIC LAP CHART 04/06/2016
Order| Start 12 22 g 42 52 62 7 82 92 102 112
Niels Langeveld 1° 10 10
Mikel Azcona Troyas 2° 1 1
Alexander Morgan 3° 5>< 5
Stian Paulsen 40 34 >g< 3
Facundo Della Motta 50 44 34
Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga || 6° 20 20
Julien Briché 7° 3 50
Nelson Lukes 8° 50 44 4
Lucile Cypriano 90 9
Marie Baus - Coppens 10° 99
Lucas Orrock 11° 4/ )/
Maurits Sandberg 12° 99 9
aTseoRT 3o - < OTORSRORT FFsA -tk
- —— i PAUL RICARD e,




SEAT LEON
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RACE 1

Paul Ricard 5.842 m.

Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Leon Eurocup

WEATHER REPORT
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SEAT LEON
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Circuit Paul Ricard
SEAT Ledn Eurocup

1st RACE
Paul Ricard 5.842 m.
FINAL RESULTS 05/06/2016
Clas. N° Entrant Nat. Driver Nat. Team Laps Total Time _Km/h. _Gap Best Time _Km/h.
1 10 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Niels Langeveld NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT 11 25'34.562 150.756 2 2'18.275 152.097
2 1 PCR SPORT ESP Mikel Azcona Troyas ESP PCR SPORT 11 25'36.537 150.562 1"975 2 2'17.872 152.542
3 5 WOLF-POWER RACING GBR Alexander Morgan GBR WOLF-POWER RACING 11 25'41.092 150.117 6"530 3 2'18.731 151.597
4 3 JULIEN BRICHE FRA Julien Briché FRA JULIEN BRICHE 11 25'44.621 149.774 10"059 3 2'18.616 151.723
5 34 STIAN PAULSEN RACING NOR Stian Paulsen NOR STIAN PAULSEN RACING 11 25'48.358 149.412 13"796 2 2'18.102 152.288
6 20 PCR SPORT PRT Lourenco Beirdo Da Veiga PRT PCR SPORT 11 25'54.459 148.826 19"897 2 2'19.507 150.754
7 50 NELSON LUKES FRA Nelson Lukes FRA NELSON LUKES 11 26'01.626 148.143 27"064 2 2'20.520 149.667
8 4 WOLF-POWER RACING GBR Lucas Orrock GBR WOLF-POWER RACING 11 26'01.895 148.117 27"333 3 2'20.204 150.005
9 21 MARIE BAUS-COPPENS FRA Marie Baus - Coppens FRA MARIE BAUS-COPPENS 11 26'02.083 148.100 27"521 5 2'20.821 149.348
10 99 BAPORO MOTORSPORT NLD Maurits Sandberg NLD BAPORO MOTORSPORT 11 26'03.873 147930 29"311 2 2'20.928 149.234
NOT CLASSIFIED
11 44 BAPORO MOTORSPORT ARG Facundo Della Motta ARG BAPORO MOTORSPORT 7 16'31.494 148.482 4 Lap. 3 2'20.265 149.940
12 9 LUCILE CYPRIANO FRA Lucile Cypriano FRA LUCILE CYPRIANO 7 16'43.544 146.699 4 Lap. 3 2'20.401 149.794
Fastest lap Mikel Azcona Troyas 2'17.872 152.542 Km/h.
Published at:..........cccccovevvvevnennn. Track Status  DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:
:;.LL ..x\.
- . s . &B WOMEN . = s
»:W'L.'spm _— L e ———— s F
SPORT 5> COCA .. ) S‘N SRR DR m o~ JAS

PAUL RICARD



	Race 1

	Results

	Lap analysis

	Best Sectors

	Best Top Speeds

	Fastest Lap

	Event Max Speed

	Lap Chart

	Graphic Lap Chart

	Meteo

	Final Results



